

ALLERGEN INFORMATION



MAIN MENU	ALLERGEN INFORMATION											
	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Milk	Fish	Crustacean	Shellfish	Egg	Soy	Sesame	Wheat (gluten)	Mustard	Suphites
CHEESEBURGER			X					X	X	X		
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER			X					X	X	X		
LOW PRIEST			X					X	X	X	X	
DOUBLE LOW PRIEST			X					X	X	X	X	
NEW YORK'S FINEST TAXI SERVICE			X					X	X	X	X	
DOUBLE NEW YORK'S FINEST TAXI SERVICE			X					X	X	X	X	
BACON CHEESEBURGER			X					X	X	X		
BACON DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER			X					X	X	X		
HIGH PRIEST			X					X	X	X	X	
HAMBURGER								X	X	X		
DOUBLE HAMBURGER								X	X	X		
CALIFORNIA CLASSIC			X					X	X	X	X	
DOUBLE CALIFORNIA CLASSIC			X					X	X	X	X	
THE VATICAN CITY			X					X	X	X	X	
HOLY SMOKES			X				X	X	X	X		
THE PRIEST			X				X	X	X	X		
THE OPTION			X				X	X	X	X		
THE VEGAN								X	X	X		
DOUBLE VEGAN								X	X	X		
IMPOSSIBLE PRIEST								X	X	X	X	
IMPOSSIBLE BURGER								X	X	X		
CHICKEN LOW PRIEST			X				X	X	X	X	X	
THE TONED			X				X	X	X	X		
CHICKEN BACON RANCH			X				X	X	X	X		
DELUXE CHICKEN STRIPS- 3 PIECE			X					X	X	X		
DELUXE CHICKEN STRIPS- 5 PIECE			X					X	X	X		
HEBREW NATIONAL HOT DOG								X	X	X	X	
CHILI CHEESE DOG			X					X	X	X	X	
BACON CHEESE DOG			X					X	X	X		
SIDES	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Milk	Fish	Crustacean	Shellfish	Egg	Soy	Sesame	Wheat (gluten)	Mustard	Suphites
FRESH CUT FRIES								X				
CHEESE FRIES			X					X				
POUTINE			X					X				X
CHILI CHEESE FRIES			X					X		X		
CHILI BOWL			X							X		
SIDE GRavy								X				X
SHAKES AND TREATS	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Milk	Fish	Crustacean	Shellfish	Egg	Soy	Sesame	Wheat (gluten)	Mustard	Suphites
VANILLA SHAKE			X									
CHOCOLATE SHAKE			X									
STRAWBERRY SHAKE			X									
MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP SHAKE			X									
RIGGS & MURTAUGH SHAKE			X									
JARGE SHAKE			X									
VANILLA SS SHAKE			X									
CHOCOLATE SS SHAKE			X									
STRAWBERRY SS SHAKE			X									
CHEERRY SS SHAKE			X									
MINT CHOCOLATE SS SHAKE			X									
SALTED CARAMEL SS SHAKE			X									
CHOCOLATE CARAMEL SS SHAKE			X									
RIGGS & MURTAUGH SS SHAKE			X									
JARGE SS SHAKE			X									
COOKIE			X				X	X		X	X	
ICE CREAM SANGWICH- Van			X				X	X		X	X	
ICE CREAM SANGWICH- Choc			X				X	X		X	X	
ICE CREAM SANGWICH- Strawberry			X				X	X		X	X	
ICE CREAM SANGWICH- Mint Choc			X				X	X		X	X	
VATICAN ON ICE- Van			X					X	X	X		
VATICAN ON ICE- Choc			X					X	X	X		
VATICAN ON ICE- Strawberry			X					X	X	X		
VATICAN ON ICE- Mint choc			X					X	X	X		
TOPPINGS & SAUCES	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Milk	Fish	Crustacean	Shellfish	Egg	Soy	Sesame	Wheat (gluten)	Mustard	Suphites
CHEESE SLICE			X									
SWISS CHEESE SLICE			X									
BACON (2 STRIPS)												
SHREDDED CHEESE												
LETTUCE			X									
TOMATO (2 SLICES)												
ONION												
PICKLE (2 SLICES)												
MUSHROOMS												
CALI ONION												
FRIED ONION												
JARGE STYLE												
KETCHUP			X					X		X	X	
MAIYO												
MUSTARD							X					
FURNACE SAUCE												
SECRET SAUCE											X	
G14 SAUCE			X								X	
TOKEN SAUCE			X				X				X	X
BBQ SAUCE			X									
VEGAN SAUCE												X
RANCH DRESSING							X					
DIPPING SAUCES	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Milk	Fish	Crustacean	Shellfish	Egg	Soy	Sesame	Wheat (gluten)	Mustard	Suphites
FURNACE SAUCE												X
SECRET SAUCE			X								X	
G14 SAUCE			X									X
TOKEN SAUCE			X									X
BBQ SAUCE												X
RANCH DRESSING			X				X					
VEGAN SAUCE												X
BUN OPTIONS	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Milk	Fish	Crustacean	Shellfish	Egg	Soy	Sesame	Wheat (gluten)	Mustard	Suphites
REGULAR								X	X	X		
NETO BUN		X					X					
GLUTEN FREE							X		X			
LETTUCE WRAP							X					
SECRET MENU	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Milk	Fish	Crustacean	Shellfish	Egg	Soy	Sesame	Wheat (gluten)	Mustard	Suphites
MAGNUM			X					X	X	X		
GR. MAGNUM			X					X	X	X		
BEAUVY			X				X	X	X	X	X	
RELIGIOUS HYPOCRITE			X				X	X	X	X	X	
NOAM'S ARK			X				X	X	X	X	X	
RED SEA			X				X	X	X	X	X	
DBL RED SEA			X				X	X	X	X	X	
THE POPE			X				X	X	X	X	X	
JUDGEMENT DAY			X				X	X	X	X	X	
ARMAGEDDON			X				X	X	X	X	X	
TOWER OF BABEL			X				X	X	X	X	X	
FOUR HORSEMEN OF THE APOCALYPSE			X				X	X	X	X	X	
PROJECT MAYHEM			X				X					
THE TRINITY			X				X	X	X	X		
BLUE STEEL			X				X	X	X	X		
DOUBLE BLUE STEEL			X				X	X	X	X		
FIERY FURNACE			X				X	X	X	X	X	
DBL FIERY FURNACE			X				X	X	X	X	X	
THE DANIEL							X	X	X	X	X	
STORM FRY			X				X					X

ALLERGEN WARNING: FOOD ALLERGY CAUTION - THE SAFETY AND SATISFACTION OF OUR GUESTS IS OUR HIGHEST PRIORITY. ALTHOUGH PRECAUTION IS TAKEN TO MANAGE THE RISK OF ALLERGEN CROSS CONTAMINATION IN OUR KITCHEN, PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT THERE IS A POSSIBILITY OF CROSS CONTAMINATION OCCURRING DURING PREPARATION. THEREFORE, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT A MENU ITEM IS FREE OF PEANUTS, TREE NUTS AND/OR OTHER ALLERGENS.

GLUTEN FRIENDLY ITEMS ARE MADE WITH GLUTEN FREE INGREDIENTS. HOWEVER, PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT CROSS CONTAMINATION WITH GLUTEN CONTAINING PRODUCTS MAY OCCUR IN OUR KITCHEN DURING PREPARATION. PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR DETAILS.